SINGLE DUCT VAV BOX
MODEL KVAD-100
PRESSUREE INDEPENDENT
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
FRAME:
22GA (0.85 mm) GALVANIZED STEEL INTERLOCKING SECTION
BLADES:
16GA (1.6mm) GALVANIZED REINFORCED

OUR PL No.
DDC
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION  -- ORDERING INFORMATION
VAV box with  22 GAUGE (0.8mm) GALVANIZED STEEL,  With 13mm (1/2") INTERNAL FIBERGLASS LINING.
LINING IS SECURED TO VAV BOX BY ADHESIVE & PIN, With round inlet with airflow sensor,With NEMA-1
Control Enclosure but Without Control.
MODEL Shown as: KVAD-100 -- 8”
--: No Heat
EH: Electric Heat
WC: Water Coil
SA: Integral Silencer
H
--: W/O HANGERS
H: WITH HANGER
--: 22Ga Constrution
20: 20Ga Constrution
--  : NONE
AC: Access Door
--      : Without Control
DDC: With DDC Control &
Transformer
DDV: With DDC Control W/O
Transformer (Not applicable for EH)
M&W: Mounting & Wiring DDC
Control Only (Control provided by
Other to KBE Factory)
M&C: Mounting, Wiring &
Calibration of DDC Control (Control
provided by Other to KBE Factory)
--
---    : NONE
DSA : Seperate Discharge Silencer
MOA: Multi-Outlet Silencer
NON STANDARD CONSTRUCTION  -- ORDERING INFORMATION
Product tested in ITS Lab  in
accordance with ARI Standard 880.
--
--  : NONE
PM: Insulation covered
with perforated sheet
metal
VAV Inlet Size
ø 4”, ø 5”, ø 6”
ø 8”, ø 10”, ø 12”
ø 14”, ø 16” &
 24
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
SAP
Page: 9/9
REV: 2.0 2025
Date: 19/05/2025